(No. 44300

Return To
Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse
P.O. BOX 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080

* FIRST NOTICE =

MO FEE REQUIRED

1. Mailing Addr

BOISE

idaho Corporation Annual Report Form
Due No Later Than November 1., oo,

IDAHD SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSOC
CHARLES A.
STATE DEPARTMENT OF EﬂUChTIDN
STATEHOUSE MAIL

BROWN

Name
President: Nancy Nellesen
Secretary: Peggy Lazzaratto
Directors:
Pres. Elect Colleen Utley
Treasurer Linda Turner
Area 8 Helen Wright
Area 1 Diana Behrens
Area 2 Mary White
Area 3 Donna Gardner
Area 4 Joleen Graham
Area 6 Evelyn Jones
Area 7 Linda Vanderford

4 Names -and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Street or P.O. Address

625 Lincoln Drive
327 Master

1660 Kimes

E. 5005 Highland
3195 Hartert Dr.
P.0. Box 295
Route 1, Box 7
1321 W. 4th

1517 N. 7th

2322 E. 3300 So.
765 Bonanza

CHARLES

| 650 Wa ST

BOISE

3Jmm¢mrmmN

City
Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls

Twin Falls
Post Falls

Idaho Falls_”

Clark Fork
Lapwai
Weiser
Boise
Jerome
Chubbuck

State

ID
ID

ID
ID

ID
ID

. ID
ID°
1D
ID
iD

Zip

83401
83401

83301
83854
83404
83811

. 83540
83672

83702
83338
83202

} 5. Nature of Business

Education/Non-Profit

Dat

Pres

6. | certify that this Annual Heport has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

G >




