			1 (1993) 1 (1994)	TSSUED: 07		
No. 44300 Id		Idaho Cor	poration Annual Report Form	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2. Registered Agent and Office	
Return To			Due No Later Than November 1,1994		CHARLES A. BROWN	
Secretary of St	teta	1. Mailing Address				
Room 203, Statehouse P.O. BOX 83720		IDAHO SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE ASSOC			ID 83720	
Boise, ID 83720		STATE DEP	STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION STATEHOUSE MAIL		3. Incorporated Under The Laws	
* FIRST NOT	ICE *	•				
NO FEE REQUIRED		BOISE	ID 483720 m	NO: 44300		
4. Names and Address	ses of Office	rs and Directors		The state of the	国际新闻的 斯斯提供的	
		<u>Name</u>	Street or P.O. Address	City	<u>State</u> <u>Zip</u>	
President:	Nancy	Nellesen	625 Lincoln Drive	Idaho Falls	ID 83401	
Secretary:	•	Lazzaratto	327 Master	Idaho Falls	ID 83401	
Directors:				3		
Pres. Elect	Collee	n Utley	1660 Kimes	Twin Falls	ID 83301	
Treasurer		Turner	E. 5005 Highland	Post Falls	ID 83854	
Area 8	Helen V	•	3195 Hartert Dr.	Idaho Falls	ID 83404 ID 83811	
Area l		Behrens	P.O. Box 295	Clark Fork		
Area 2	Mary W		Route 1, Box 7	Lapwai	ID 83540 ID 83672	
Area 3		Gardner	1321 W. 4th	Weiser	ID 83702	
Area 4		n Graham	1517 N. 7th	Boise	ID 83338	
Area 6	•	n Jones	2322 E. 3300 So.	Jerome	ID 83202	
Area 7	Linda '	Vanderford	765 Bonanza	Chubbuck		
5. Nature of Business		6. I cert true, Signatu	tify that this Annual Report has been exar , correct and complete , correct and complete	Λ	best of my knowledge	
Education/Non-	Profit		(Typedor Nandy Nellesen	Time	President	